
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

971 

13 

37 

272 

34 

366 

291 

170 

222 

6 

86 

78 

187 

19 

101 

88 

121 

548 

666 

64 

21 

66. 

71 

185 

136 

61 

69 

192 

Name 

Detlef Spatz 

Lorenzo Comandini 

Simon Cordula 

Ewald Buk 

Georg Moser 

Porno 

Maximillian Pernecke 

Marcel Bachmann 

Michael Kronreif 

Mario Gäckle 

Christian Herzog 

Martin Lochner 

Roman Zweifel 

Ingo Schmitt 

Markus Betz 

Heiko Heinickel 

Frank Fleischer 

Raphael Hauser 

Tanja Anargyrou 

Christian Kaneider 

Heike Findeisen 

Jens Hämmerling 

Volker Bohland 

Lukas Hämmerli 

Petra Kuhl 

Benno Schniemann 

 Christian Schmidt-Corten 

Gino Pleschinger 

Best Tm 

1:37.394 

1:37.784 

1:38.370 

1:40.799 

1:40.983 

1:41.354 

1:43.311 

1:44.450 

1:44.580 

1:44.732 

1:44.780 

1:45.959 

1:46.271 

1:47.522 

1:47.653 

1:48.265 

1:48.917 

1:48.983 

1:49.056 

1:49.438 

1:49.760 

1:52.137 

1:52.369 

1:53.050 

1:54.603 

1:59.575 

2:00.971 

2:06.992 

Diff 

0.390 

0.976 

3.405 

3.589 

3.960 

5.917 

7.056 

7.186 

7.338 

7.386 

8.565 

8.877 

10.128 

10.259 

10.871 

11.523 

11.589 

11.662 

12.044 

12.366 

14.743 

14.975 

15.656 

17.209 

22.181 

23.577 

29.598 

Gap 

0.390 

0.586 

2.429 

0.184 

0.371 

1.957 

1.139 

0.130 

0.152 

0.048 

1.179 

0.312 

1.251 

0.131 

0.612 

0.652 

0.066 

0.073 

0.382 

0.322 

2.377 

0.232 

0.681 

1.553 

4.972 

1.396 

6.021 

Best Speed 

154,063 

153,448 

152,534 

148,859 

148,587 

148,043 

145,239 

143,655 

143,477 

143,269 

143,203 

141,609 

141,194 

139,551 

139,381 

138,593 

137,764 

137,680 

137,588 

137,108 

136,706 

133,808 

133,531 

132,727 

130,929 

125,484 

124,036 

118,155 

In Lap 

9 

6 

21 

5 

14 

9 

17 

21 

31 

14 

11 

2 

10 

14 

18 

20 

15 

15 

5 

7 

26 

17 

11 

7 

14 

5 

10 

12 

2nd Best 

1:37.424 

1:38.310 

1:38.590 

1:41.936 

1:41.022 

1:42.438 

1:43.620 

1:45.192 

1:44.907 

1:44.969 

1:44.875 

1:48.429 

1:46.543 

1:47.688 

1:47.860 

1:48.679 

1:49.170 

1:49.766 

1:49.237 

1:50.838 

1:50.280 

1:52.790 

1:53.540 

1:53.548 

1:54.856 

2:00.176 

2:02.212 

2:07.169 

Class 

open+1000 

open+1000 

600 

1000 

750 

600 

1000 

600 

750 

open 

750 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

750 

open 

600 

750 

1000 

600 

600 

600 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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1. RIJEKA SUMMER-CAMP 
19.7.2014. 

Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.7.2014. 09:00 


